POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Traditional stacked version set 2P -trim E-18012CC*-T 5243610

1 Large rosette with groove 2P 1 |5748400
5P | Thermostat sleeve -P 1 |5789340
5F | Thermostat knurled sleeve -F 1 |5787340
5Q |Thermostat knurled sleeve -Q 1 |5788340
5D | Thermostat knurled sleeve -D 1 [5750190
9P |Valve sleeve -P 1 |5789380
9F |Valve knurled sleeve -F 1 |5787380
9Q |Valve Knurled sleeve -Q 1 |5788380
9D |Valve Knurled sleeve -D 1 [5750330
10 |Temperature limit ring 1 5739870
11 |Rosette frame 1 (5119630
12 |Valve mounting sleeve 1 |5739780
13 |Upper sleeve v1 2 |5750150
14 |Lower sleeve v1 2 |5750110
15 |Long button sleeve 1 5739850
16 |Plinth 2 |5750570
17 |Plug fi50 2 |5750270
18 |Mounting sleeve 1 |5748500
19 |Body 2 |5750410
20 |Extension L52,5 1 15119650
21 | Short button sleeve 1 |5739860
22  |Front 2 |5750450
23 |Plug 2 |5750490
24 |Button 1 |5750230
25 |Screw M4x60 DIN7991 3 19903344
26  |Screw M4x50 ISO 7046 1 9903377
28P |Sleeve fi28 -P 2 |5789430
28D |Knurled sleeve fi28 -D 2 |5750530
29 |Plug no.3A 2 9701930
30 |[Slide ring 2 |5750310
31 |Slide Washer 2 |2806640
32 |Screw M3x8 ISO4762 4 9903036
33 |Screw M4x5 DIN965 4 9903220
34 |Screw M3x12-1SO 10642 4 9903004
35 |Screw M5x8 1SO-4026 2 |9903136
36 |Frame gasket 2 5119645
37 |O-ring 33x2 1 19917335
38 |OR 3x1 2 9917040
39 |OR47x2 2 9916365
40 |O-ring 10x2 NBR70 2 9917105
41 | O-ring 24x2 2 9917246
42 | Screw M4x6 1SO4027 2 9903212
43  |Spring 1 |2403975
44 | Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 9903157
45 |Screw M3x8 1SO-4026 1 19902017
46 | O-ring 13,1x1,6 4 9917125




